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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
VATTIYOORKAVU

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Vaishnav A R KLRA 76, Radhanivas, Civil Station Road, 
Kudappanakunnu, Kudappanakunnu, Thiruvananthapuram, 

695043

 

2 29/01/2026 Malini S C N R A 31, Chithira Nagar, Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

3 29/01/2026 Mahesh M C N.R A 31, Chithira Nagar, Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

4 29/01/2026 M T ITTIACHAN MAZHUVANCHERY C N R A 21, Chithira Nagar, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

5 29/01/2026 Lucy Ittiachan Mazhuvanchery C N R A 21, Chithira Nagar, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

6 29/01/2026 RESHMA ITTIACHAN Mazhuvanchery C N R A 21, Durga Nagar, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

7 29/01/2026 Chithrakala L R BHARATHAM, Durga Nagar, Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005
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8 29/01/2026 SUJITH U NAIR SOWPARNIKA, Chithira Nagar, Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

9 29/01/2026 RAJI VIJAYAN TC 21/630 SOWPARNIKA, Chithira Nagar, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

10 29/01/2026 Gautham Krishna M ROHINI NIVAS, Jay Nagar 52 Oonnampara, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

11 29/01/2026 SIDHANTH V P Sajeev Bhavan, Krishna Nager, Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

12 29/01/2026 Suji Sivanya Bhavan, KP 9/341, Kunnumpuram, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

13 29/01/2026 Asokan Kizhakkambil House, Krishna Nager 66, Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

14 29/01/2026 AMAL SAJEEV Sajeev Bhavan, Krishna Nager 63, Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

15 29/01/2026 ADITHYA.A.S Kizhakkambil House, Krishna Nagar, Kudappanakunnu, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

16 29/01/2026 Vijayachandran V V KP 9/462, Harvipuram, Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

17 29/01/2026 Leena William Puthuvalvila HouseKp1x/889, Krishna Nager, Peroorkada, 
Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

18 29/01/2026 Noraine M Sara Kanisseril, PVRA - 21, Palamvila Lane, NCC Road, 
Ambalamukku, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

19 29/01/2026 REEM RACHEL 
ABRAHAM 

TC-20/2931, Yemuna Nagar, Choozhampala, Mukkola, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695043
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20 29/01/2026 ANIL PAUL JACOB TC-20/2931, Yemuna Nagar, Choozhampala, Mukkola P0, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695043

 

21 29/01/2026 ABEL JACOB PAUL TC-20/2931, Yemuna Nagar, Choozhampala, Mukkola Po, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695043

 

22 29/01/2026 SARAH ELSA PAUL TC-20/2931, Yemuna Nagar, Choozhampala, Mukkola Po, 
Vattiyoorkavu, 695043

 

23 29/01/2026 Aji Achi John SLGRA Vadakkeveedu, Peroorkada Part No. 12, 
Kudappanakunnu, Peroorkada, Thiruvananthapuram, 695005

 

24 29/01/2026 Nasila N 35/1883-1, Idayilputhen Veedu, Vazhottukonam, 
Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu P O, 695013

 

25 29/01/2026 Rajagopal Sreeragam, Sreebhadra nagar, choozhampala, 
kudappanakkunnu, kudappanakkunnu, Thiruvananthapuram, 

695043

 

26 29/01/2026 Anju S Surendran 36/2624/1, Nethaji Road, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

27 29/01/2026 Sajeev 36/2624/1, Nethaji Road, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

28 29/01/2026 JInsha P Padavil, T C 35/1630/1,VRA-59B, Near St.Pauls Marthoma 
Church,, Vattiyoorkavu, Vattiyoorkavu, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 695013

 

29 29/01/2026 KRISHNENDU B PULIVILA VEEDU, LEKSHMI NAGAR H-23, PATTOM, 
PATTOM PALACE P O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

695004

 

30 29/01/2026 Abhishek Dinesan E R A 47A, CHIRAG, TKD ROAD, MUTTADA P O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695025

 

31 29/01/2026 Govind Narayan Roy Gurugovindam Tc.25/2947/1.NBCRA-2, Bains Compound, 
Kowdiar, Kowdiar, Trivandrum, 695003
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32 29/01/2026 Roy V K Gurugovindam Tc.25/2947/1, Bains 
Compound,Nanthalencode, Kowdiar, Kowdiar, Trivandrum, 

695003

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


